

S#	Dwg.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	Wastage	Qty w/ Waste	UNIT	UNIT COST (Material)	TOTAL COST
		MASONRY						
		MASONRY						
		Stone Veneer						
1	A1500-A1514	Cultured Stone Exterior - Buildings A, B, D & Commons & Fie place Trash Compactor Enclosure	29806	5%	31,297	sf	\$ 15.48	\$ 484,478
2	A1500-A1516	Smooth Face Burnished 8" CMU Exterior	480	5%	504	sf	\$ 13.76	\$ 6,935
3	A1500-A1517	Smooth Face Burnished 8" CMU Walls	822	5%	864	sf	\$ 13.76	\$ 11,889
4	A1500-A1518	Smooth Face Burnished 10" Solid CMU Cap w/chamfered edge	58	5%	61	lf	\$ 15.48	\$ 944
5	A1500-A1519	Drainage mat under cultured stone	480	5%	504	sf	\$ 6.88	\$ 3,468
7	A1500-A1521	Aluminum Flashing @ grade & bottom of Burnished CMU	58	5%	61	lf	\$ 4.30	\$ 262
8	A1500-A1522	Rubberized Asphalt Flashing @ top coping	58	5%	61	lf	\$ 4.73	\$ 289
		Generator Enclosure						
9	A1500-A1524	Smooth Face Burnished 8" CMU Exterior	1060	5%	1,113	sf	\$ 13.76	\$ 15,315
10	A1500-A1525	Smooth Face Burnished 8" CMU Walls	3440	5%	3,612	sf	\$ 13.76	\$ 49,701
11	A1500-A1526	Smooth Face Burnished 10" Solid CMU Cap w/chamfered edge	98	5%	103	lf	\$ 15.48	\$ 1,594
12	A1500-A1527	Drainage mat under cultured stone	1060	5%	1,113	sf	\$ 6.88	\$ 7,657
14	A1500-A1529	Aluminum Flashing @ grade & bottom of Burnished CMU	164	5%	173	lf	\$ 4.30	\$ 744
15	A1500-A1530	Rubberized Asphalt Flashing @ top coping	164	5%	173	lf	\$ 4.73	\$ 818
		Monument Sign						
16	A1500-A1532	Cultured Stone	322	5%	339	sf	\$ 15.48	\$ 5,248
17	A1500-A1533	4" Cast Stone under sign	32	5%	34	lf	\$ 16.00	\$ 544
18	A1500-A1534	7" Cast Stone Cap Both Sides	72	5%	76	lf	\$ 23.22	\$ 1,765
19	A1500-A1535	Rubberized Asphalt Flashing w drip edge	104	5%	110	lf	\$ 4.73	\$ 520
		Screen Wall						
20	A1500-A1537	8" CMU Block Walls and Cultured Stone (Both Sides)	566	5%	595	sf	\$ 26.00	\$ 15,470
21	A1500-A1538	Cast Stone Cap & Sill	122	5%	129	sf	\$ 18.92	\$ 2,441
		Grill Station						
22	A1500-A1540	Gas Grill Station Cultured Stone (Both Sides)	521	5%	548	sf	\$ 15.48	\$ 8,483
23	A1500-A1541	Drainage mat under cultured stone	521	5%	548	sf	\$ 6.88	\$ 3,770
24	A1500-A1542	Rubberized Asphalt Flashing w/ drip edge	93	5%	98	lf	\$ 4.73	\$ 464
25	A1500-A1543	Weep Screen by Stone Manf.	93	5%	98	lf	\$ 7.74	\$ 759
		Subtotal						\$ 623,557
		TOTAL AMOUNT						
		Contingencies(5%)	1			LS		
		Overhead and profit (10%)						
		TOTAL BASE BID						